

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 6, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
107	121781, 121782	PM1D-961-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$7,418,152.72	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$7,599,724.57	
108	121783, 121784, 121829	PM1E-961-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BUCHANAN	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$9,122,719.57	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$10,107,416.30	
109	121785, 121786, 121787	PM1F-961-F24, N501; PM1F-961-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,983,335.30	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,342,786.31	
110	121788, 121789	PM1G-961-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,392,514.43	
115	121431	PM1N-961-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,198,193.03	\$
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,258,554.52	
215	119522, 121640	PM24-033-F23, P401; PM2X-033-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,382,883.60	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,394,731.51	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,699,771.68	
216	119370, 121641	PM25-962-F23, P401; PM2Y-962-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,536,048.43	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,567,746.74	
217	121635, 121642	PM26-009-F23, P401; PM2Z-009-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,295,574.01	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,434,551.81	
218	120884, 120890	PM2M-962-F23, P401; PM2N-060-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CRAIG	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$965,614.34	
306	121085, 121879, 121880	7460-144-144, N501; PM3D-963-F23, N501	7460; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PRINCE EDWARD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,348,997.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,065,770.01	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 6, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
310	121067, 121068, 121069, 121081, 121082, 121882	6086-108-498, N501; 6086-108-501, N501; 7029-108-499, N501; 7058-108-497, N501; 7058-108-500, N501; PM3F-071-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$6,488,459.32	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,608,300.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$9,217,198.66	
414	122053	PM4I-964-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,066,770.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,119,007.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,257,156.12	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,264,777.00	
415	122054, 122055	PM4A-964-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,775,510.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$6,561,272.54	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,588,777.00	
416	122056, 122057, 122058	PM4B-012-F23, P401; PM4B-964-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,756,207.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,060,030.00	
418	122061	PM4F-964-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$7,524,767.77	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$7,951,730.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$8,329,854.58	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$8,633,777.00	
420	122063, 122064, 122097	PM4D-074-F23, P401; PM4D-964-F23, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,455,777.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,541,777.02	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,731,264.00	
506	121358	PM5F-090-765, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SURRY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$809,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$817,659.92	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$842,154.82	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 6, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
507	120947	0013-065-609, P401	0013	Hampton Roads	NORTHAMPTON	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,375,132.18	\$
509	121423, 121645, 122283	PM5E-047-760, P401; PM5E-047-761, P401; PM5E-047-770, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,315,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,597,218.27	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,194,707.00	
512	120946	9999-047-759, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,545,908.89	\$
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$1,623,846.53	
613	121874	PM6T-966-F23,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	GLOUCESTER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,599,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,300,247.85	
614	121842	PM6J-966-F23,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$901,976.47	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$944,777.01	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,149,363.33	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,183,872.57	
615	121843	PM6Q-966-F23,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	MIDDLESEX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,744,777.00	
705	121621, 121622, 121623	PM7C-967-F23,P401	0055; VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,175,567.47	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,458,580.67	
707	121625, 121627, 121628	PM7E-967-F23,P401	0230; 0669; VARIOUS	Culpeper	MADISON	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,847,514.47	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,038,265.22	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,151,377.10	
817	121524	PM8L-968-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,669,985.22	\$
818	121526	PM8Q-007-F23,N501	0064	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,641,850.00	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,784,155.84	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 6, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
820	121773	PM8T-085-F23,N501	0211	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,142,463.27	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,233,800.18	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$2,300,089.51	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,446,568.91	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,505,664.34	
821	121824	PM8U-081-F23,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,994,471.53	
906	121888	PM9U-96A-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,336,920.20	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,647,446.69	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,033,185.80	
907	121716	PM9S-053-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,435,890.94	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,744,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,999,999.98	
908	121717	PM9N-053-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,608,045.50	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,900,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,950,555.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,210,483.36	
919	121810	PM9B-029-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,995,555.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,466,265.21	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,925,611.42	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$5,948,286.08	
920	121804	PM9C-029-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,535,555.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,019,768.65	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,399,285.57	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$7,851,497.44	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 6, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
921	121811	PM9J-029-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,221,288.14	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,420,555.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,569,152.47	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$6,111,422.02	
922	121812	PM9T-029-F23, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,420,555.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,744,459.76	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,130,129.55	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$6,703,469.71	
H90	119588	HSIP-963-528, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$907,226.00	\$
						R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$1,157,591.77	
J03	110987, 118805	(N/A)0636-088-707; (N/A)0636-088-757; 0636-088-707, C501; 0636-088-707, M501; 0636-088-757, C501; 0636-088-757, M501	0636	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$4,848,400.00	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$5,397,098.10	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$5,531,181.18	
						B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$5,725,850.00	
						R693	RISING SUN, INC.	\$5,948,964.95	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,682,383.37	
J07	120615	9999-029-576, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	C263	PHILLIP C. CLARKE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$3,435,146.35	
						R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$4,412,734.11	
						A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$4,774,700.00	
						B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$5,388,864.70	